Airshore
For safe and permanent support and stabilization.
130
A
ir
sh
or
e

 Trench Set
Intermediate
Trench Set
Advanced
Trench Set
ART-A Strut, 530 - 710 mm (21 - 28 inch) 7200001302 4 4 6
ART-B Strut, 660 - 940 mm (26 - 37 inch) 7200001502 4 4 6
ART-C Strut, 840 - 1,240 mm (33 - 48 inch) 7200001802 - 4 6
ART-E4.5-7 Strut, 1,370 - 2,130 mm
(53 - 83 inch)
7200002402 - 6
ART-F7-11 Strut, 2,130 - 3,350 mm
(83 - 131 inch)
7200000402 - 6
ART-E6 Extension, 150 mm (6 inch) 7200002601 4 4 6
ART-E12 Extension, 300 mm (12 inch) 7200002201 4 4 6
ART-E24 Extension, 610 mm (24 inch) 7200002301 - 12 6
ART-FB Flat Base 7200002800 8 12 18
ART-S23 23° Swivel for Strut 7200004200 8 2 18
ART-LH Lowering Hook 7200003300 2 6 2
ART-RR18 Spot Shore Rails (Sets of 2) 7200003700 4 1 6
ART-HDR10 300 x 17.1 x 9.7 cm, 66.7 kg
(117 x 6.7 x 3.8 inch, 147 lbs)

ir
sh
or
e
Building Collapse Set
Airshore | Strut Systems Airshore | Strut Systems
Description Art. no. 7200031501* 7200031901* 7200032001*
ART-A Strut, 530 - 710 mm (21 - 28 inch) 7200001302 -- 4 6
ART-B Strut, 660 - 940 mm (26 - 37 inch) 7200001502 6 -- 6
ART-C Strut, 840 - 1,240 mm (33 - 48 inch) 7200001802 6 4 6
ART-E4.5-7 Strut, 1,370 - 2,130 mm (53 - 83 inch) 7200002402 4 3 6
ART-F7-11 Strut, 2,130 - 3,350 mm (83 - 131 inch) 7200000402 4 3 6
ART-E6 Extension, 150 mm (6 inch) 7200002601 6 4 6
ART-E12 Extension, 300 mm (12 inch) 7200002201 6 4 6
ART-E24 Extension, 610 mm (24 inch) 7200002301 6 4 6
ART-E48 Extension, 1,220 mm (48 inch) 7200002501 4 2 4
ART-E72 Extension, 1,830 mm (72 inch) 7200002701 4 -- 4
ART-S23 23° Swivel for Strut 7200004200 -- 8 14
ART-BP6 Base Plate 6“ (150 mm/5.9 inch) 7200001700 -- 2 4
ART-FB Flat Base 7200002800 -- 8 14
ART-RB Rigid base 7200003600 6 8 12
ART-BPB12 12“ Base Plate with bracket 7200030400 4 3 4
ART-TH Tripod Head 7200000500 2 2 2
ART-CG4 C-Grip 4“ (100 mm/3.9 inch) 7200006800 2 -- --
ART-CG6 C-Grip 6“ (150 mm/5.9 inch) 7200006700 2 -- --
ART-CG8 C-Grip 8“ (200 mm/7.8 inch) 7200002000 4 6 6
ART-LG L-Grip 7200003200 4 4 6
ART-P60 60 ° Pivot 7200003500 4 2 4
ART-P45 45 ° Pivot 7200003400 4 2 4
ART-VB V-Block 7200004400 2 -- 2
ART-SC Static Clevis 7200004300 6 6 6
ART-45SC 45° Static Clevis 7200001200 4 4 4
ART-RH Rhino Head Attachment 7200005200 -- 2 --
ART-CW Chain Wedge 7200002100 -- 2 2
ART-RR5 Raker rail (1,500 mm/58.5 inch) 7200003800 -- 4 4
ART-RR8 Raker rail (2.400 mm/93.6 inch) 7200006600 4 -- --

Flying construction is possible
A combination of struts, rails and accessory attachments
can be additionally complemented to make a type of
„flying construction“ therefore enabling rescue units to
construct a shoring system above an accumulation of
colleapsed building rubble or debris.
Airshore | Ceiling and Wall Support Airshore | Ceiling and Wall Support
Set
Description Art. no. 7200031601
ART-E4.5-7 Strut, 1,370 - 2,130 mm (53 - 83 inch) 7200002402 2
ART-F7-11 Strut, 2,130 - 3,350 mm (83 - 131 inch) 7200000402 2
ART-E24 Extension, 610 mm (24 inch) 7200002301 2
ART-BPB12 12“ Base Plate with bracket 7200030400 2
ART-P60 60° Pivot 7200003500 2
ART-P45 45° Pivot 7200003400 2
ART-C45 45° Clevis 7200000600 2
ART-RR5 Raker rail (1,500 mm/58.5 inch) 7200003800 4
ART-RRN Raker rail nailer 7200004000 4
ART-RRA Raker rail adaptor 7200003900 2
ART-LDCON Light duty rail connector 7200003100 2

ir
sh
or
e
143
A
ir
sh
or
e
Description Art. no. 7200031001 7200031001
ART-B Strut, 660 - 940 mm (26 - 37 inch) 7200001502 2 2
ART-E4.5-7 Strut, 1,370 - 2,130 mm (53.4 - 83 inch) 7200002402 2 2
ART-E12 Extension, 300 mm (12 inch) 7200002201 2 2
ART-E24 Extension, 610 mm (24 inch) 7200002301 2 2
ART-SL15 15° Swivel 7200007100 2 2
ART-BP6 6“ Base Plate (150 mm/5.85 inch) 7200001700 2 4
ART-RB Rigid Plate 7200003600 2 2
ART-VB V-Block 7200004400 2 2
ART-45SC 45° Static Clevis 7200001200 - 4

for safe und permanent support and stabilization.
150
A
ir
sh
or
e
151
A
ir
sh
or
e
ART-E6 Extension, 15 cm, 0.9 kg (6 inch, 2 lbs) Art. no.: 7200002601
ART-E12 Extension, 30 cm, 2.0 kg (12 inch, 4.5 lbs) Art. no.: 7200002201
ART-E18 Extension, 46 cm, 2.7 kg (18 inch, 6 lbs) Art. no.: 7200009801
ART-E24 Extension, 61 cm, 3.6 kg (24 inch, 8 lbs) Art. no.: 7200002301
ART-E36 Extension, 91 cm, 5.2 kg (35.5 inch, 11.5 lbs) Art. no.: 7200033100
ART-E48 Extension, 122 cm, 7.3 kg (48 inch, 16 lbs) Art. no.: 7200002501
ART-E72 Extension, 183 cm, 9.75 kg (72 inch, 21.5 lbs) Art. no.: 7200002701

153
A
ir
sh
or
e
ART-PC 22° Clevis,
10.2 x 8.9 x 14 cm, 1.1 kg (4 x3.5 x 5.5 inch, 2.4 lbs)
Art. no.: 7200007600
ART-C45 45° Clevis,
9.5 x 8.9 x 8.9 cm, 0.7 kg (3.7 x 3.5 x 3.5, 1.5 lbs)
Art. no.: 7200000600
RT-45SC,45° Static Clevis,
11.4 x 10.2 x 8.9 cm, 1.0 kg (4.4 x 4 x 3.5, 2.2 lbs)
Art. no.: 7200001200
ART-C60 60° Clevis,
8.9 x 8.9 x 12.7 cm, 1.1 kg (3.5 x 3.5 x 5, 2.4 lbs)
Art. no.: 7200001900
ART-SC Static Clevis,
10.2 x 8.9 x 14 cm, 1.4 kg (4 x 3.5 x 5.5, 3 lbs)

ART-RR6 180 x 14.6 x 3.8 cm, 10.9 kg (70.2 x 5.7 x 1.5 inch, 24 lbs) Art. no.: 7200012800
ART-RR8 240 x 14.6 x 3.8 cm, 14.5 kg (94 x 5.7 x 1.5 inch, 32 lbs) Art. no.: 7200006600
ART-RR10 300 x 14.6 x 3.8 cm, 18.1 kg (117 x 5.7 x 1.5 inch, 40 lbs) Art. no.: 7200012600
Accessories for Supporting Ceiling and Walls with the Rail System
Rails for light loads
ART-LDCON 61 x 12.7 x 3.6 cm, 3.2 kg (23.8 x 5 x 1.4 inch, 7 lbs) Art. no.: 7200003100
Rails for point loading/shoring
ART-HDR4 120 x 17.1 x 9.7 cm, 26.8 kg (46.8 x 6.7 x 3.8 inch, 59 lbs) Art. no.: 7200010600
ART-HDR5 150 x 17.1 x 9.7 cm, 33.6 kg (58.5 x 6.7 x 3.8 inch, 8 lbs) Art. no.: 7200003000
ART-HDR6 180 x 17.1 x 9.7 cm, 39.9 kg (70.2 x 6.7 x 3.8 inch, 88 lbs) Art. no.: 7200010700
ART-HDR8 240 x 17,1 x 9.7 cm, 53.1 kg (94 x 6.7 x 3.8 inch, 117 lbs) Art. no.: 7200010800
ART-HDR10 300 x 17.1 x 9.7 cm, 66.7 kg (117 x 6.7 x 3.8 inch, 147 lbs) Art. no.: 7200007000
ART-HDR12 370 x 17.1 x 9.7 cm, 79.4 kg (114.3 x 6.7 x 3.8 inch, 175 lbs) Art. no.: 7200010300
Rail connector
Rails for greater loads (Sets of 2)
ART-RR18 (Sets of 2) 45.7 x 14.6 x 3.8 cm, 7.2 kg (18 x 5.7 x 1.5 inch, 16 lbs) Art. no.: 7200003700
ART-RR36 (Sets of 2) 91.4 x 14.6 x 3.8 cm, 14.7 kg (35.7 x 5.7 x 1.5 inch, 32 lbs) Art. no.: 7200033600
Airshore | Accessories for Airshore Airshore | Accessories for Airshore
154
A